
IDEAL LUX s.r.l.
Via Taglio Destro, 32, 30035 Mirano (Venezia)

Tel. +39 041 5790500, Fax +39 041 8872349, E-mail info@ideal-lux.com
www.ideal-lux.com

Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

Plated or powder coated metal base and 
frame. Opal rubber diffuser. Available 
finishes: white, black or brushed brass.

OZ AP ORO

Class I

269405

1,140 Kg

20

0,0248 m³

ø 15 cm

LED 30W | 3000 Lm

3000K | 30.000 h
8 cm29 cm

30
 c

m

WALL LAMP

Oz

Suggestion


